

York Country Club 2023 Fee Schedule

Annual



	Aiiiuai
Initiation	1,000.00
Stock	100.00
Full	2,280.00
Single	2,160.00
Senior 65+	2,160.00
Young Professional (30-35)	1,800.00
Junior (under 30)	1,440.00
Student Golf	125.00
College Golf	230.00
Social Membership	120.00
Out of County Golf	650.00

Monthly	
	na
	na
	190.00
	180.00
	180.00
	150.00
	120.00
	na
	na
	na
	na

A \$35 monthly food/beverage minimum will apply to Full, Single, Senior, Young Professional & Junior membership classifications.

A \$20 monthly food/beverage minimum wll apply to all Social memberships.

Membership Dues can be paid monthly but you are responsible for the entire year ending in December. Membership is not transferrable and is continuous until cancelled in writing.

Cart Storage (includes trailfee)	\$600/\$700
Cart Trail Fee	\$515/\$620
Cart Lease - Single Seat	\$591.25
Cart Lease - Double Seat	\$806.25
Locker Rental - Full	\$100.00
Locker Rental - Half	\$50.00
MGA/Handicap Dues	\$35.00
LGA/Handicap Dues	\$35.00
MEN'S LEAGUE ENTRY	\$30.00
LADIES LEAGUE ENTRY	\$30.00

GREEN FEES		
	9 HOLES	18 HOLES
GREEN FEES	\$22.00	\$42.00
CART RENTAL	\$10.00	\$18.00

PRACTICE RANGE				
RANGE BALLS	\$7.00	\$10.00		
UNLIMITED USE (ANNUAL)				
SINGLE		\$200.00		
FAMILY		\$275.00		